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Updates

New On The Charts This Month

: Label Sigui
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RECORD COMPANY

Artist- (A&R Person Responsible[e-mail address]

AUDIUM ENT.

Rodney Redman- (Nick Hunter[annes@audiument.com))
CAPITOL NASHVILLE

Dierks Bentley- (Autumn House[autumn.house@emicap.com))
The Jenkins- (Mike Dungan[mike.dungan@emicap.com]/Larry
Willoughbyl/arry.willoughby@emicap.com]/Autumn House[autumn.house@emicap.com])
CHERRY ENT./UNIVERSAL

Sharon Leal- (Jolene Cherry[jolene@cherryent.com])
Sleepwalker- (Jolene Cherry[jolene@cherryent.com))
ELEVATE/INPOP

Charmaine- (David Smallbone[mail@inpop.com])

EPIC

Tori Amos- (Rose Noone[rose_noone@sonymusic.com])

EPITAPH
The Getaway- (Brett Gurewitz[brett@epitaph.com])

HOLLYWOOD
Sloth- (Tom Morris[tom.morris@disney.com])

HOPELESS/SUB CITY

Avenged Sevenfold- (Louis Posen[info@hopelessrecords.com])
I MUSIC/ARTIST DIRECT

Gene- (Marc Geiger[/abelinfo@artistdirect.com])
John Doe- (Marc Geiger[labelinfo@artistdirect.com])

LAVA/ATLANTIC

Kill Hannah- (Jason Flom[jason.flom@atlantic-recording.com))

MCA

Josh Turner- (Mark Wright[mark.wright@umusic.com])

RCA

Boyd Tinsley(Dave Matthews fiddle player

Carbondale(formerly named Esmeralda)-

Vue- (Brian Malouf[brian.malouf@bmg.com]/Steve Ferrera[steve.ferrera@bmg.com])
Heather Smith- (Steve Ferrera[steve.ferrera@bmg.com])

Longwave- (Joe McEwen/Steve Ralbovsky[steve.ralbovsky@bmg.com])
Damone- (Brian Malouf[brian.malouf@bmg.com])

Mr. North- (Brian Malouf[brian.malouf@bmg.com])
REPUBLIC/UNIVERSAL

Clinic- (Avery Lipman[avery.lipman@umusic.com])

ROADRUNNER

Theory Of A Deadman- (Ron Burman[burman@roadrunnerrecords.com])
SANCTUARY MUSIC

Alison Moyet- (Tom Lipsky[tom.lipsky@ sanctuarygroup.com)

TONE COOL

Hobex- (David Bartlett[info@tonecool.com])

Todd Thibaud- (David Bartlett[info@tonecool.com])

UNIVERSAL

Furthermore- (Corey Roberts[corey.roberts@umusic.com])

XTREME

Teresa Farris- (Jeff Carver|jeffcarver@vol.com])

604 RECORDS

Formed by Nickelback frontman Chad Kroeger w/his attorney Jonathan Simkin - distributed
by ROADRUNNER

ARTEMIS RECORDS

Renews distribution with RED

BOY ROCKING RECORDS

Formed by Steve Ripley, founder of the Tractors, w/AUDIUM RECORDS and KOCH ENT.
D&D RECORDS

Re-launched by Doug Grama and David Lotwin through RED distribution
DARKCHILD ENT.

Of Rodney Jerkins in a new joint venture wW/CASH MONEY RECORDS
ELECTRIC KINGDOM DISTRIB.

Sold to SYNERGY MUSIC GROUP

INTEGRITY GOSPEL

Formed by INTEGRITY MUSIC

KOCH ENT.

To distrib. FUBU RECORDS

M.C.S. MUSIC & ENT.

Formed by Mark Cerami, former founder of Priority Records

NU MILLENNIUM DISTRIBUTION

Formed by Ed Strickland, Hank Caldwell, and Kendall Minter

RUDY PEREZ ENT. (RPE)

in 50/50 joint venture with UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP

THE BUTTERFLY GROUP

Acquires DIAMANTE MEDIA GROUP
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AMERICAN ARTISTS

The Sound Of Urchin

ARTISTS INT'L. MGM'T.

Laura Branigan

BOBBY ROBERTS

Bill Anderson

BUDDY LEE ATTR'NS.

Hometown News

C.AA.

Dredg, Kenny Loggins, Rod Stewart, Tony Bennett
EVOLUTION TALENT

Emitter, JFJ, Paulina Rubio

INT'L. MUSIC NETWORK

Asian Massive, Roy Hargrove, Speech

PROGRESSIVE GLOBAL AGENCY

Jerry Joseph & The Jackmormons, Modlang, Topaz
SEAMLESS TALENT AGENCY

Living Sacrifice, East West

SKYLINE MUSIC

Chenille Sisters

THE AGENCY GROUP

Acquires ‘TIL DAWN ENT. w/such electronica bands as Juan
Atkins, Mark Grant, Nigel Richards, John Kelly, FreakyFlow &
MC Flipside, Sage, East Coast Boogiemen, Medusa & Feline
Science

THE AGENCY GROUP

George Benson, Stanley Clarke, Pete Aguilar, Fey & Robert
Mirabal, The Kills, Electric Six

THE BILLIONS CORP.

Black Heart Procession

Updates

MOSAIC MEDIA GROUP

Pauline J. Drossart

PLATFORM ARTIST MGM'T.

Kutless

Q MGM'T.

Skillet

SIL MGM'T.

Laura Branigan, Emitter, JFJ, Kristeen Young
THE FIRM

Rage against The Machine/Chris Cornell project
WRIGHT ENT. GROUP

Signs BOYZ Il MEN

New On The Charts This Month

Alddness Changes & Comections

CLASSIC WORLD/JENSTAR

G2G MGM'T.
Counting Crows

MOREY MGM'T. GROUP
Julio Iglesias

ASCAP

Kenny Chesney

BMG MUSIC

Ray Roc, Jason Nevins, Jack Elliot

BUG MUSIC

Ann Savoy, Male Alexander, Michelle Cummings, Gene
Black, Dennis Quaid, Luis Guzman, Van Alston, Tift Merritt,
Tony Harrington, Louie Ludwig, Sean Kelly, Dennis
O'Rourke, Stephen Bruton

CHRYSALIS MUSIC

To admin. music of DAVID LEE ROTH worldwide

NEW HEIGHTS MUSIC

Gary Lorenzo

NEW SHERIFF CREATIVE ENT'S.

Jamie Hartford

REACH GLOBAL

To admin. publ'g. of Joseph ‘JoJo’ Brim

SONY/ATV MUSIC

Acquires ACCUFF-ROSE MUSIC PUBL'G.
bit ;

PASSINGS THIS MONTH
Richard ‘Pistol’ Allen, Ray Brown, Rosemary Clooney, Grant
Cunningham, Gus Dudgeon, Ira Eaker, Gilbert Chrysler

‘Doc’ Field, Rod Steiger, Timothy White

2760 Beverly Dr. Unit 9, Aurora, IL 60504 (630)851-1600
Fax:(630)851-2822

G2G MGM'T.

c/o Gary Gersh, 9440 Santa Monica Blvd. PNTHS, Beverly
Hills, CA 90210 (310)285-2711 Fax:(310)285-2940
HOPELESS/SUB CITY RECORDS

P.O. Box 7495, Van Nuys, CA 91409 (818)997-0444
Fax:(818)997-6445 www.hopelessrecords.com

MUSIC WORLD ENT.

1505 Hadley St., Houston, TX 77002-8927 (713)772-5175
Fax:(713)772-3034

NEW HEIGHTS ENT.

8665 Burton Way, #512, L.A., CA 90048 (310)859-1597 for
Laurent Besencon and (818)992-7910 for Alan Melina -
Main fax: (310)859-2583

QUINCY JONES MUSIC

6671 Sunset Blvd. #1574A, L.A., CA 90028 (323)957-6601
TONE COOL RECORDS

6 Abbott Rd. Annex, Wellesley Hills, MA 02481
(781)263-9200 Fax:(781)263-9222 www.tonecool.com
WORLD ENT. ASSOC'S.

7380 Sand Lake Rd. #350, Orlando, FL 32819
(321)281-2828 Fax:(321)281-2890

XTREME RECORDS

30 Music Sq. West #307, Nashville, TN 37203
(615)519-8221 Fax:(209)828-2171
www.xtremerecords.com

CORRECTION: Please note that in last month's issue we
incorrectly listed Coran Capshaw as contact for producer
JOHN ALAGIA, who is in fact represented by Alan Wolmark,
CEC Mgm't., 1123 Broadway, Ste. 317, NYC, NY 10010
(212)206-6765 Fax:(212)807-9288 e-mail: . We apologize
for this misprint.






